
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

247

60b

700

147

75b

871

858b

138

87b

230

160

105

236

163

600

224

667

189

602

174

19b

523

114b

15

38

789

161

69a

Name

Claus Vester Hall

Stig Windfeld

Jakob Henriksen

Morten Bendixen B?t?

Denis Ryndine

jan-olof svensson

S?ren Hansen

Dion Hansen

Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen

Mark Varta

Jack Hulstr?m

Nicolaj Pyndt J?rgensen

Michael Wittendorff

Nicolai Sommer

Patrick Westberg

Jon Andersen

Thomas Hulstr?m

Dennis Messmann

S?ren Fink-Jakobsen

Jens Allesen-Vern?

Birger Riis

Christian Allesen-Vern?

Rune Debel

Uffe Andersen

Thomas Roldhave

uffe hindsgaul maul

Arne Hartmann

Torben Eskildsen

Best Tm

1:17.444

1:18.986

1:19.008

1:19.858

1:20.274

1:20.660

1:21.146

1:22.006

1:23.010

1:23.730

1:24.940

1:25.451

1:26.105

1:26.334

1:27.327

1:27.545

1:27.560

1:27.578

1:28.200

1:28.205

1:28.682

1:31.587

1:31.625

1:32.816

1:34.250

1:37.003

1:48.543

2:28.777

Diff

1.542

1.564

2.414

2.830

3.216

3.702

4.562

5.566

6.286

7.496

8.007

8.661

8.890

9.883

10.101

10.116

10.134

10.756

10.761

11.238

14.143

14.181

15.372

16.806

19.559

31.099

1:11.333

Best Speed

96.224

94.346

94.320

93.316

92.832

92.388

91.834

90.871

89.772

89.000

87.733

87.208

86.545

86.316

85.334

85.122

85.107

85.090

84.490

84.485

84.031

81.365

81.332

80.288

79.066

76.822

68.655

50.088

In Lap

6

7

5

7

4

4

5

2

2

7

4

1

4

4

4

5

5

6

3

6

1

1

6

6

6

1

4

1

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Green 1115-1130

Practice started at 11:15:40

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
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